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AGRICULTURAL MARKET REPORT

ISSN: 0825-2297

Compiled each week by Prince Edward Island
Department of Agriculture & Forestry

Week Ending:
HOGS (Nova Scotia) Week Ending:
per ckg

WEANERS: Suggested minimum price
based on a 30 Ib weaner pig for week
ending June 5, 2015

WEANERS : Over weight Price (Ib)

POTATOES

PEI Potato Board Recap
50's

10's

ONTARIO CATTLEMAN'S ASSOCIATION

Large Steers
Large Heifers

ATLANTIC BEEF PRODUCT

Steers
AA
AAA
EGGS

Producer Spot Prices
X-Large $1.90 $2.51
A-large $1.90 $2.48
A-Medium $1.73 $2.31
A-Small $1.30 $1.88
GRAIN
Barley
Oats #2

Mixed Grain (FOB)
Wheat

Corn

Soybean Meal 48%
Soybean Extruded
Soybean Roasted
Soybean Raw
Barley Extruded

Not all products available at all Elevators. Call your

local elevator for prices and availability

June 5, 2015
June 5, 2015
$190.14

$46.50
$0.63

June 3, 2015
Average FOB Prices
$7.62

$1.21

$199.00-207.00
$198.00-207.00

June 5, 2015

$3.30
$3.30

May 17, 2015

Wholesale
S2.64
$2.61
S2.44
$2.01

May 11, 2015
$235.00
$185.00

N/A
$260.00
$275.00
$615.00
$560.00
$575.00

N/A

N/A



ATLANTIC SOY CORP

Non GMO IP EXPORT Soybean pricing

Week Ending:

PEI Average Board Price
Premiums above base price $40.00-$140.00/MT depend

upon variety & grade

MARITIME LIVESTOCK SALE (Truro)

FEEDERS

over 900 Ibs (Steers)
800-900 Ibs (Steers)
700-800 lbs (Steers)
600-700 Ibs (Steers)
500-600 Ibs (Steers)
400-500 Ibs (Steers)
Under 400 Ilbs (Steers)
Common and Medium
over 900 Ibs (Heifers)
800-900 Ibs (Heifers)
700-800 Ibs (Heifers)
600-700 lbs (Heifers)
500-600 Ibs (Heifers)
400-500 Ibs (Heifers)
Under 400 Ibs (Heifers)
Common and Medium

BOB CALVES
Good Calves
Average

SHEEP
Choice and Good

LAMBS
Over 109 lbs
95 - 109 Ibs
80 - 94 lbs
65 - 79 lbs
50 - 64 Ibs
Light Lambs

June 5, 2015
$360.01

June 4, 2015

$120.00-155.00
$220.00-250.00
$215.00-270.00
$235.00-270.00
$275.00-325.00
$200.00

$246.00-380.00

N/A
$122.50-160.00
$140.00-188.00
$150.00-207.00
$200.00-235.00
$170.00-265.00
$205.00-280.00
$120.00-255.00

N/A

$150.00-610.00
$20.00-90.00

N/A

$299.00
$300.00-305.00
$170.00-311.00
$230.00-308.00
$210.00-300.00
N/A

Lamb prices (dressed weight paid by NorthumberLamb) May28, 2015
New Lambs per kilogram: (dressed weight)
Mutton per kilogram: (dressed weight)

$10.25
$4.65

For daily market updates, call (902) 368-4852 or

1-800-236-5197
or visit online at:

http://www.gov.pe.ca/agriculture/marketreports
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