

AGRICULTURAL MARKET REPORT

ISSN: 0825-2297

Compiled each week by Prince Edward Island Department of Agriculture & Forestry

Week Ending: HOGS (Nova Scotia) per ckg	Week Ending:		June 5, 2015 June 5, 2015 \$190.14
WEANERS: Suggeste	•		
based on a 30 lb weaner pig for week			\$46.50
ending June 5, 2015 WEANERS: Over weight Price (lb)			\$46.50
WEARENS: OVER WE	ight i fiec (ib)		-
POTATOES			June 3, 2015
PEI Potato Board Red	ар		Average FOB Prices
50's			\$7.62
10's			\$1.21
ONTARIO CATTLEMA	N'S ASSOCIAT	ION	
Large Steers			\$199.00-207.00
Large Heifers			\$198.00-207.00
ATLANTIC BEEF PRO	DUCT		June 5, 2015
Steers			June 3, 1013
AA			\$3.30
AAA			\$3.30
EGGS			May 17, 2015
	Producer	Spot Prices	Wholesale
X-Large	\$1.90	\$2.51	\$2.64
A-Large	\$1.90	\$2.48	\$2.61
A-Medium	\$1.73	\$2.31	\$2.44
A-Small	\$1.30	\$1.88	\$2.01
GRAIN			May 11, 2015
Barley			\$235.00
Oats #2			\$185.00
Mixed Grain (FOB)			N/A
Wheat			\$260.00
Corn			\$275.00
Soybean Meal 48%			\$615.00
Soybean Extruded			\$560.00
Soybean Roasted			\$575.00

Not all products available at all Elevators. Call your local elevator for prices and availability

N/A

N/A

Soybean Raw

Barley Extruded

ATLANTIC SOY CORP

Light Lambs

Non GMO IP EXPORT Soybean pricing

June 5, 2015 Week Ending: **PEI Average Board Price** \$360.01

Premiums above base price \$40.00-\$140.00/MT depend upon variety & grade

MARITIME LIVESTOCK SALE (Truro)	June 4, 2015
FEEDERS	
over 900 lbs (Steers)	\$120.00-155.00
800-900 lbs (Steers)	\$220.00-250.00
700-800 lbs (Steers)	\$215.00-270.00
600-700 lbs (Steers)	\$235.00-270.00
500-600 lbs (Steers)	\$275.00-325.00
400-500 lbs (Steers)	\$200.00
Under 400 lbs (Steers)	\$246.00-380.00
Common and Medium	N/A
over 900 lbs (Heifers)	\$122.50-160.00
800-900 lbs (Heifers)	\$140.00-188.00
700-800 lbs (Heifers)	\$150.00-207.00
600-700 lbs (Heifers)	\$200.00-235.00
500-600 lbs (Heifers)	\$170.00-265.00
400-500 lbs (Heifers)	\$205.00-280.00
Under 400 lbs (Heifers)	\$120.00-255.00
Common and Medium	N/A
BOB CALVES	
Good Calves	\$150.00-610.00
Average	\$20.00-90.00
SHEEP	
Choice and Good	N/A
LAMBS	
Over 109 lbs	\$299.00
95 - 109 lbs	\$300.00-305.00
80 - 94 lbs	\$170.00-311.00
65 - 79 lbs	\$230.00-308.00
50 - 64 lbs	\$210.00-300.00

N/A

\$10.25 New Lambs per kilogram: (dressed weight) Mutton per kilogram: (dressed weight) \$4.65

Lamb prices (dressed weight paid by NorthumberLamb) May28, 2015

For daily market updates, call (902) 368-4852 or 1-800-236-5197

or visit online at:

http://www.gov.pe.ca/agriculture/marketreports